S3144
Unipolar Hall-Effect Digital Switch
 1 V3.10  Nov 1, 2013
Features and Benefits
– 4.5V to 24V Operation
– -40°C to 150°C Superior temperature operation
– Bipolar technology
– Open-collector 25 mA output

 6 V3.10  Nov 1, 2013
Package SO, 3-Pin SOT-23：
Ordering Information
Part No. Pb-free Temperature Code Package Code Packing
S3144ESOT YES -40°C to 85°C  SOT-23 7-in. reel, 3000 pieces/reel
S3144EUA YES -40°C to 85°C  TO-92 Bulk, 1000 pieces/bag
S3144KSOT YES -40°C to 125°C  SOT-23 7-in. reel, 3000 pieces/reel
S3144KUA YES -40°C to 125°C  TO-92 Bulk, 1000 pieces/bag
S3144LSOT YES -40°C to 150°C  SOT-23 7-in. reel, 3000 pieces/reel
S3144LUA YES -40°C to 150°C  TO-92 Bulk, 1000 pieces/bag
2.70
3.10
1.00
1.30